UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Cindy Pieters 952-356-0073 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) cpieters@northmarq.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Boc# 1634929076 Fee \$40,00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

NorthMarq Capital 3500 American Blvd. West, Suite 500	7	DATE: 12/14	1/2016 02:53 PM PG: 1 (+:)F 2
Bloomington, MN 55431	ن ـ	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	: ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE MUMBER 1404141007 02/10/2014	1b.	(or recorded) in the REAL	#ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fd ESTATE RECORDS lendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Charles Statement is Statement	dentified above is terminated with	respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing th	is Termination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and ε so i direction. 		ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name o	f Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: All This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ND Check one of these three boxe CHAN a name and/or addition 65 and item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or	ress: CompleteADD nan	ne: Complete itemDELETE name and item 7cto be deleted in	: Give record name i item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - pr wide only one	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O .			
Golf Algonquin, LLC		/.		
GB. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAN E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	t or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7') 110.9 exact, full na	me: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	····	74		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			lis.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box-	es: ADD collateral	DELETÉ collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			-	
				Q.
				P
				5

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)				
ì	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and provide n	ame of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR	Reliastar Life Insurance Company			
UK	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

NMC Loan #550485 - Cook continuation

1634929076 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FO	DLLOWINSTRUCTIONS				
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm $404141007 - 02/10/2014$	ent form]		
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT; Same as item 9 on Amer	ndment form			
	Reliastar Life Insurance Company				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		_		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAVE				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI (L(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of reone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name to not omit, modify, or abbreviate a				13): Provide onl
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRS	T PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				

THAT PART OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS

COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE NORTH LINE OF SECTION 16 AFORESAID, 45 LINKS (29.70 FEET) WESTERLY OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 4 IN THE SCHOOL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16 AFORESAID; THE ACT SOUTH 32 DEGREES WEST ALONG A LINE (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS LINE 'A') FOR A DISTANCE OF 239.50 PEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF LAND HEREIN DESCRIPED: THENCE CONTINUE SOUTH 32 DEGREES WEST 432.52 FEET TO A POINT IN THE NORTHE STERLY LINE OF ALGONQUIN ROAD DEDICATED AS SHOWN ON DOCUMENT 11195785 RECORDED FEBRUARY 2, 1933; THENCE SOUTHEASTER LY ALONG SAID NORTHEASTEPLY LINE (BEING A CURVED LINE CONVEX NORTHEASTERLY AND HAVING A RADIUS OF 9649.33 FEET) FOR A DISTANCE OF 443.02 FEET TO A LINE THAT IS 220.50 FEET (AS MEASURED

covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Golf Algonquin, LLC 970 North Oak Lawn Avenue Elmhurst, IL, 60126	7. Description of real estate: Arlington Center 501-571 West Golf Road 702-778 Algonquin Road Arlington Heights, IL 60005 PIN 08162001170000 and 08161010070000
---	---